

Kashinath Shankarrao Patil And OrsAPPELLANT
V/S
Shalan Sudhakar Sathe And Ors.RESPONDENT

Kashinath Shankarrao Patil And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Shalan Sudhakar Sathe And Ors.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J
DATE : 4th October, 2024

At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant , stand over to 03/01/2025 . If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

Page 1/1