

Kashinath Shankarrao Patil And OrsAPPELLANT
V/S
Shalan Sudhakar Sathe And Ors.RESPONDENT

Kashinath Shankarrao Patil And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Shalan Sudhakar Sathe And Ors.RESPONDENT

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)